S BREAKFAST

LARGE BREAKFAST

£10.50

2 sausages, 2 rashers of bacon, 2 hash

browns, 2 tattie scones, black pudding,

2 fried eggs, beans and 2 slices of toast

SMALL BREAKFAST

Sausage, 2 rashers of bacon, 2 hash
browns, tattie scone, black pudding,
fried egg, beans and a slice of toast

VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST
Quorn sausage, 2 hash browns,
2 tattie scones, fried egg,
grilled tomato, beans and
2 slices of toast

BACON ROLL

BACON & EGG ROLL

BLT

SAUCERMEAT ROLL
SAUCERMEAT & EGG ROLL
SAUSAGE ROLL

SAUSAGE & EGG ROLL
FRIED EGG ROLL

additional toppings can be added;
onions, coleslaw, cheese

POACHED EGGS ON TOAST

SCRAMBLED EGGS ON TOAST

SZ KIDS MENU

soup

HOTDOG
SAUSAGES
CHICKEN STRIPS
MACARONI CHEESE

SANDWICH
EGG, TUNA, HAM OR CHEESE

SKINNY FRIES

FRUIT TUB

MEAL BOX

Choose one of the items below;
SAUSAGES

CHICKEN STRIPS

SANDWICH

comes with skinny fries, fruit tub,
Mr Juicy Carton (Apple or Orange)

£8.00

£6.80

£3.60
£4.70
£3.90
£3.90
£5.00
£3.90
£5.00
£2.90

£0.60
£4.10
£4.10

£1.90
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.10
£2.10

£1.50
£0.95
£6.40

CENTRAL
U

& SOUP

served with bread (GF available)

SOUP OF THE DAY
LENTIL SOUP

N LIGHT BITES

ROLLS
white or brown roll

£4.20
£3.80

£3.90

EGG SALAD

TUNA SALAD

CHEESE SALAD

HAM SALAD

CHICKEN MAYO SALAD

SANDWICHES £4.70
white, brown or gluten free bread available

EGG SALAD

TUNA SALAD

CHEESE SALAD

HAM SALAD

CHICKEN MAYO SALAD

TOASTIES £4.90

white, brown or gluten free bread available

CHEESE

CHEESE & HAM
CHEESE & TOMATO
CHEESE & ONION

CHEESE & HAM CROQUE TOASTIE £5.90

topped with cheese & béchamel sauce
VEGAN CHEESE TOASTIE £5.70

PANINIS
toasted Italian bread

£6.40

CHEESE

CHEESE & HAM
CHICKEN MAYO
CHIKEN TIKKA
CORONATION CHICKEN

BAKED POTATOES
served with a dressed salad

£8.20

Choose up to 2 fillings;

CHEESE CHICKEN MAYO

TUNA MAYO CHIKEN TIKKA

BAKED BEANS CORONATION CHICKEN
COLESLAW SWEET CHILLI CHICKEN

SZ MAIN MEALS

BATTERED HADDOCK (GF available)
with chips, peas & tartare sauce

DISH OF THE DAY (12 NOON - 3PM)

SCAMPI
with chips, peas & tartare sauce

MISSISSIPPI CHICKEN FILLETS
with chips & sweet chilli mayo

CHICKEN GOUJONS GF
with chips & sweet chilli mayo

LOADED FRIES WITH

SALT & PEPPER CHICKEN,
SWEET CHILLI SAUCE & CHEESE

MACARONI CHEESE

QUICHE
with salad, chips & coleslaw

QUICHE

CHIPS & CHEESE

£13.00

Variable

£10.50

£9.90

£9.90

£9.50

£8.70
£9.90

£5.30
£4.20

S ISLESBURGERS

plain - on it’s own

topped - lettuce, tomato & coleslaw in the bun

burgers in a brioche bun

BEEF BURGER PLAIN
BEEF BURGER TOPPED
CHEESE BURGER PLAIN
CHEESE BURGER TOPPED

BUTTERMILK CHICKEN BURGER PLAIN
BUTTERMILK CHICKEN BURGER TOPPED

SPICY BEAN BURGER PLAIN
SPICY BEAN BURGER TOPPED

JUMBO HOT DOG
add onions, mustard, tomato sauce

\Z SALADS

include lettuce, tomato, cucumber,

coleslaw, cheese, boiled egg, pineapple

TUNA SALAD

CORONATION CHICKEN SALAD
HAM SALAD

<& SIDES

CHIPS

SKINNY FRIES

SWEET POTATO FRIES
COLESLAW

SIDE SALAD

SWEET CHILLI DIP

Ask a member of staff if you need assistance with ordering or allergy advice.

£5.10
£6.20
£5.50
£6.60
£5.10
£6.20
£5.10
£6.20

£5.30

£7.50

£2.40
£2.40
£2.60
£1.50
£2.10
£0.85



S HOT DRINKS X COLD DRINKS

£2.10 BOTTLES £2.00
DECAF TEA £2.10 [C)%ECOKE
EARL GREY £2.40 IRN BRU
ENGLISH MINT TEA £2.40 DIET IRN BRU
VIMTO
ENGLISH GREEN TEA £2.40 FANTA
TEA PIGS £2.50 SPRITE
SUPER FRUIT, LEMON & GINGER, DR PEPPER
EVERYDAY BREW, PEPPERMINT, ORANGINA
MAO GENG GREEN TEA ORIGINAL LUCOZADE
ORANGE LUCOZADE
FILTER COFFEE £2.20 CITRUS PUNCH OASIS
DECAF COFFEE £2.20 SUMMER FRUIT OASIS
AMERICANO £2.60 APPLETISER £2.10
CAFE LATTE £3.20
CAPPUCINO £3.20 BOTTLED WATER £1.20
SINGLE ESPRESSO £2.10 CANS £1.70
DOUBLE ESPRESSO £2.50 COKE
DIET COKE
MOCHA £3.70 IRN BRU
add syrup (cinnamon, caramel or vanilla) £0.30 DIET IRN BRU
VIMTO
GRACIO HOT CHOCOLATE £3.30 LILT
SPRITE
H(.)T CHOCOLATE DELUXE £4.40 CARTONS
with marshmallows & cream MR JUICY - APPLE OR ORANGE £1.20
RIBENA - BLACKCURRANT OR STRAWBERRY £1.70
KIDS TUB OF ICE CREAM £1.30
SMALL TUB OF ICE CREAM £2.10 g CAKES
LARGE TUB OF ICE CREAM £3.50 ) . . )
LARGE RAZZLE £3.70 A selection of calfes, co.okles and muffins are available.
SMALL RAZZLE £2.30 Please ask for daily options.
RAZZLE TOPPINGS

MINT AERO, FLAKE, MALTESERS,
OREO CRUMB, SPRINKLES

SAUCES £0.40
CHOCOLATE, STRAWBERRY, TOFFEE

BOOK y,ow TABLE

online, by phone or email

01595 745100
islesburgh@shetland.gov.uk

www.shetland.gov.uk/islesburgh

Islesburgh Complex, King Harald Street, Lerwick, Shetland, ZE1 OEQ,




