

BREAKFAST

LARGE BREAKFAST	£10.50
2 sausages, 2 rashers of bacon, 2 hash browns, 2 tattie scones, black pudding, 2 fried eggs, beans and 2 slices of toast	
SMALL BREAKFAST	£8.00
Sausage, 2 rashers of bacon, 2 hash browns, tattie scone, black pudding, fried egg, beans and a slice of toast	
VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST	£6.80
Quorn sausage, 2 hash browns, 2 tattie scones, fried egg, grilled tomato, beans and 2 slices of toast	
BACON ROLL	£3.60
BACON & EGG ROLL	£4.70
BLT	£3.90
SAUCERMEAT ROLL	£3.90
SAUCERMEAT & EGG ROLL	£5.00
SAUSAGE ROLL	£3.90
SAUSAGE & EGG ROLL	£5.00
FRIED EGG ROLL	£2.90
additional toppings can be added; onions, coleslaw, cheese	£0.60
POACHED EGGS ON TOAST	£4.10
SCRAMBLED EGGS ON TOAST	£4.10

KIDS MENU

SOUP	£1.90
HOTDOG	£3.00
SAUSAGES	£3.00
CHICKEN STRIPS	£3.00
MACARONI CHEESE	£3.10
SANDWICH EGG, TUNA, HAM OR CHEESE	£2.10
SKINNY FRIES	£1.50
FRUIT TUB	£0.95
MEAL BOX	£6.40

Choose one of the items below;

SAUSAGES
CHICKEN STRIPS
SANDWICH
comes with skinny fries, fruit tub, Mr Juicy Carton (Apple or Orange)



SOUP

served with bread (GF available)

SOUP OF THE DAY	£4.20
LENTIL SOUP	£3.80

LIGHT BITES

ROLLS	£3.90
white or brown roll	
EGG SALAD	
TUNA SALAD	
CHEESE SALAD	
HAM SALAD	
CHICKEN MAYO SALAD	
SANDWICHES	£4.70
white, brown or gluten free bread available	
EGG SALAD	
TUNA SALAD	
CHEESE SALAD	
HAM SALAD	
CHICKEN MAYO SALAD	
TOASTIES	£4.90
white, brown or gluten free bread available	
CHEESE	
CHEESE & HAM	
CHEESE & TOMATO	
CHEESE & ONION	

CHEESE & HAM CROQUE TOASTIE	£5.90
topped with cheese & béchamel sauce	

VEGAN CHEESE TOASTIE	£5.70
----------------------	-------

PANINIS	£6.40
toasted Italian bread	

CHEESE	
CHEESE & HAM	
CHICKEN MAYO	
CHIKEN TIKKA	
CORONATION CHICKEN	

BAKED POTATOES	£8.20
served with a dressed salad	

Choose up to 2 fillings;

CHEESE	CHICKEN MAYO
TUNA MAYO	CHIKEN TIKKA
BAKED BEANS	CORONATION CHICKEN
COLESLAW	SWEET CHILLI CHICKEN

MAIN MEALS

BATTERED HADDOCK (GF available) with chips, peas & tartare sauce	£13.00
DISH OF THE DAY (12 NOON - 3PM)	Variable
SCAMPI with chips, peas & tartare sauce	£10.50
MISSISSIPPI CHICKEN FILLETS with chips & sweet chilli mayo	£9.90
CHICKEN GOUJONS GF with chips & sweet chilli mayo	£9.90
LOADED FRIES WITH SALT & PEPPER CHICKEN, SWEET CHILLI SAUCE & CHEESE	£9.50
MACARONI CHEESE	£8.70
QUICHE with salad, chips & coleslaw	£9.90
QUICHE	£5.30
CHIPS & CHEESE	£4.20

ISLESBURGERS

plain - on it's own
topped - lettuce, tomato & coleslaw in the bun

burgers in a brioche bun

BEEF BURGER PLAIN	£5.10
BEEF BURGER TOPPED	£6.20
CHEESE BURGER PLAIN	£5.50
CHEESE BURGER TOPPED	£6.60
BUTTERMILK CHICKEN BURGER PLAIN	£5.10
BUTTERMILK CHICKEN BURGER TOPPED	£6.20
SPICY BEAN BURGER PLAIN	£5.10
SPICY BEAN BURGER TOPPED	£6.20
JUMBO HOT DOG	£5.30
add onions, mustard, tomato sauce	

SALADS

include lettuce, tomato, cucumber, coleslaw, cheese, boiled egg, pineapple

TUNA SALAD	£7.50
CORONATION CHICKEN SALAD	
HAM SALAD	

SIDES

CHIPS	£2.40
SKINNY FRIES	£2.40
SWEET POTATO FRIES	£2.60
COLESLAW	£1.50
SIDE SALAD	£2.10
SWEET CHILLI DIP	£0.85

Ask a member of staff if you need assistance with ordering or allergy advice.

HOT DRINKS

TEA	£2.10
DECAF TEA	£2.10
EARL GREY	£2.40
ENGLISH MINT TEA	£2.40
ENGLISH GREEN TEA	£2.40
TEA PIGS	£2.50
SUPER FRUIT, LEMON & GINGER, EVERYDAY BREW, PEPPERMINT, MAO GENG GREEN TEA	
FILTER COFFEE	£2.20
DECAF COFFEE	£2.20
AMERICANO	£2.60
CAFÉ LATTE	£3.20
CAPPUCINO	£3.20
SINGLE ESPRESSO	£2.10
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£2.50
MOCHA	£3.70
add syrup (cinnamon, caramel or vanilla)	£0.30
GRACIO HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.30
HOT CHOCOLATE DELUXE	£4.40
with marshmallows & cream	

RAZZLES/ICE CREAM

KIDS TUB OF ICE CREAM	£1.30
SMALL TUB OF ICE CREAM	£2.10
LARGE TUB OF ICE CREAM	£3.50
LARGE RAZZLE	£3.70
SMALL RAZZLE	£2.30
RAZZLE TOPPINGS MINT AERO, FLAKE, MALTESERS, OREO CRUMB, SPRINKLES	
SAUCES	£0.40
CHOCOLATE, STRAWBERRY, TOFFEE	

COLD DRINKS

BOTTLES	£2.00
COKE	
DIET COKE	
IRN BRU	
DIET IRN BRU	
VIMTO	
FANTA	
SPRITE	
DR PEPPER	
ORANGINA	
ORIGINAL LUCOZADE	
ORANGE LUCOZADE	
CITRUS PUNCH OASIS	
SUMMER FRUIT OASIS	
APPLETISER	£2.10
BOTTLED WATER	£1.20
CANS	£1.70
COKE	
DIET COKE	
IRN BRU	
DIET IRN BRU	
VIMTO	
LILT	
SPRITE	
CARTONS	
MR JUICY - APPLE OR ORANGE	£1.20
RIBENA - BLACKCURRANT OR STRAWBERRY	£1.70

CAKES

A selection of cakes, cookies and muffins are available.
Please ask for daily options.

BOOK *your* TABLE

online, by phone or email

01595 745100

islesburgh@shetland.gov.uk

www.shetland.gov.uk/islesburgh

Islesburgh Complex, King Harald Street, Lerwick, Shetland, ZE1 0EQ